
BOWLSBOWLSBOWLS

BREAKFASTBREAKFAST
      COFFEE &COFFEE &

BURGERSBURGERSBURGERS

MAC &MAC &MAC &
CHEESECHEESECHEESE

BOBABOBABOBA

SODASSODASSODAS

DESSERTDESSERTDESSERT

DININGDININGDINING
ROOM HOURS:ROOM HOURS:ROOM HOURS:   

MON-SATMON-SATMON-SAT
7:30AM - 9:00PM7:30AM - 9:00PM7:30AM - 9:00PM

SUNDAYSUNDAYSUNDAY   
7:30 - 3:007:30 - 3:007:30 - 3:00

WILD GOATSWILD GOATSWILD GOATS   
IS A TIP FREEIS A TIP FREEIS A TIP FREE
RESTAURANTRESTAURANTRESTAURANT
Our menu pricesOur menu pricesOur menu prices

include the full costinclude the full costinclude the full cost
of labor.of labor.of labor.

There is no need to leaveThere is no need to leaveThere is no need to leave
additional gratuity.additional gratuity.additional gratuity.    

   
Please understand that if youPlease understand that if youPlease understand that if you
choose to leave a tip despitechoose to leave a tip despitechoose to leave a tip despite
this policy, it will be sharedthis policy, it will be sharedthis policy, it will be shared

with the entire staff.with the entire staff.with the entire staff.
      

This is because the cook whoThis is because the cook whoThis is because the cook who
prepares your food has justprepares your food has justprepares your food has just

as much of an impact on youras much of an impact on youras much of an impact on your
dining experience as thedining experience as thedining experience as the

server who brings it to you.server who brings it to you.server who brings it to you.       



ProteinsProteins
Two Eggs
Bacon
Sausage Patties
Turkey Sausage
Chorizo
Side of Sausage
Gravy
Diced Avocado

BreadsBreads
Biscuit & Honey
Toast & Jelly
English Muffin
Everything Bagel
French Toast Bagel
Plain Bagel
Gluten Free Bagel
Gluten Free English
Muffin

SidesSides
Hash Browns
Home Fries
Potato Patty
Choice of ONO
Choice of Parfait
The Goodness +$2

Bakery & griddleBakery & griddle
2 pancakes
2 Blueberry Pancakes +$1
2 Chocolate Chip Pancakes +$1
French Toast Sticks
Cinnamon Sticks
Apple Fritter  +$1
Giant Cinnamon Roll +$2
Sausage Gravy over Biscuit +$2

choose any items from the list belowchoose any items from the list below
            2 for $9.502 for $9.50    --    3 for $13.503 for $13.50    --    4 for $16.254 for $16.25    --    5 for $18.505 for $18.50

The ComboThe ComboThe Combo

ONO (overnight Oats) & Yogurt ParfaitsONO (overnight Oats) & Yogurt ParfaitsONO (overnight Oats) & Yogurt Parfaits

Breakfast SpecialtiesBreakfast SpecialtiesBreakfast Specialties
El CabroEl Cabro

Crisp hash browns covered with melted pepper-
jack and bacon topped with over-medium eggs
and finished with chorizo sausage, pico and
avocado cream sauce. Served with a bread
choice

CLUCKERCLUCKER
Breaded crispy chicken smothered in sausage
gravy and served over cheddar crusted fried
bread, topped with cheddar cheese and served
with eggs.

Poached eggs and sliced avocado on a split
English muffin topped with hollandaise sauce
and served with your choice of one combo
option 

PolynesianPolynesian
Cinnamon crusted fried French toast stuffed
with banana topped with whipped creams and
drizzled with sweet icing. served with one
combo option

COuntry BenedictCOuntry Benedict
Poached eggs on top of sausage patties over a
spit biscuit topped with sausage gravy and
cheddar cheese and served with your choice of
one combo option

Breakfast SANDWICHSBreakfast SANDWICHSBreakfast SANDWICHS
Golden FlashGolden Flash

Folded egg, sharp cheddar, and crisp bacon on
your choice of bagel

Black SquirrelBlack Squirrel  
Egg whites, pepper-jack cheese, avocado, pico
and cream cheese on an everything bagel

TOASTYTOASTY
Over-hard egg, sausage patty, cheddar cheese
on a French toast bagel.  Served with a side of
syrup for dipping

Avocado BenedictAvocado Benedict

Southwest BenedictSouthwest Benedict
Poached eggs on top of chorizo over a spit
English muffin topped with hollandaise and pico
and served with your choice of one combo
option

The RoosterThe Rooster
Over-hard egg, breaded chicken tenderloins,
and cheddar cheese on your choice of bagel

The Country MeltThe Country Melt
Folded egg with cheddar cheese and sausage
patty of biscuit

The English MeltThe English Melt
Folded egg with American cheese and bacon on
an English Muffin

S’MoresS’Mores  
Oats with chocolate chips, marshmallows,
granola and brown sugar Torani syrup

Fruit bowlFruit bowl  
Oats or yogurt  strawberries, blueberries & bananas

Strawberry Cheescake CrunchStrawberry Cheescake Crunch
Oats or yogurt with cheesecake Torani syrup,
strawberries, granola, & strawberry crunch

Monkey PawMonkey Paw
Oats or yogurt with banana, Reese’s Pieces,
and chocolate chips

Cranberry CrunchCranberry Crunch
Oats or yogurt with cranberries & granola

My B-SAndMy B-SAnd
Choose an egg style, Bread choice,Choose an egg style, Bread choice,  
& up to 3 toppings (limit 1 meat)& up to 3 toppings (limit 1 meat)

Folded, Over Hard, Whites

BreadsBreads - - Plain Bagel, French Toast Bagel, Everything
Bagel, Gluten Free Bagel, English Muffin, Gluten
Free English Muffin, Biscuit

Toppings-Toppings- See Skillet Toppings on the next page

Egg Styles-Egg Styles-

My ONO or ParfaitMy ONO or Parfait
ONO or Parfait with up toONO or Parfait with up to  
4 toppings or torani syrup flavors4 toppings or torani syrup flavors
Toppings-Toppings-  Granola, Cranberries, Sliced Almonds,

Strawberries, Blueberries, Mini Marshmallows,
Andes Candies, Chocolate Chips, Bananas,
Reese's Pieces, Mini M&Ms, Cherry Boba,
Mango Boba, Strawberry Crunch Topping 

ToraniTorani  
SyrupSyrup
Flavors -Flavors -  

Flavors: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Blueberry,
Strawberry, Cherry, Toasted Marshmallow,
Peach, Huckleberry, Cheesecake, 
Brown Sugar Cinnamon, Chocolate, 
Chocolate Milano  

$5.75$5.75

$5.75$5.75

$5.75$5.75

$5.75$5.75

$5.75$5.75

$5.75$5.75

$11.75 solo / $15.25 with side$11.75 solo / $15.25 with side

$11.75 solo / $15.25 with side$11.75 solo / $15.25 with side

$11.75 solo / $15.25 with side$11.75 solo / $15.25 with side

$12.75 solo / $16.25 with side$12.75 solo / $16.25 with side

$10.75 solo / $10.25 with side$10.75 solo / $10.25 with side

$10.75 solo / $10.25 with side$10.75 solo / $10.25 with side

$12.75 solo / $16.25 with side$12.75 solo / $16.25 with side

$19.25$19.25

$19.75$19.75

$18.75$18.75

$19.25$19.25

$19.25$19.25

$19.25$19.25

*These items may be served raw or undercooked if requested.  
Consuming raw or undercooked eggs or meat may increase your risk of food borne illness

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



The skilletThe skilletThe skillet

BasesBases
Hash Browns
Home Fries
Biscuit
Cheddar Crusted 

          Fried Sourdough
No Base

ToppingsToppings
Cheddar
Provolone
Pepper Jack
American
Swiss 

The OmeletThe OmeletThe Omelet

Choose a base & up to 5 toppingsChoose a base & up to 5 toppings

Choose up to 4 toppings from the skillet listChoose up to 4 toppings from the skillet list

CheesesCheeses MeatsMeats
Bacon
Sausage
Chorizo
Turkey Sausage
Crispy Chicken
Grilled Chicken
Plant Based 

          “Chicken”Tomato
Onion
Green Pepper
Mushrooms
Pico
Avocado

VegetablesVegetables  

Hollandaise
Sausage Gravy
Mango Habanero
Zombie White Garlic
Bokor Spicy Garlic
Avocado Cream
Curry
Buffalo
Barbeque
Boom Ka’Boom 
Caribbean Jerk

SaucesSauces

Skilet by itself-Skilet by itself-
$14.50$14.50

Add 1 comboAdd 1 combo
choice - + $3.75choice - + $3.75

Add 2 ComboAdd 2 Combo
choices- + $5.75choices- + $5.75

Omelet by itself - $13.50 - Omelet by itself - $13.50 - add 1 combo choice + $3.75add 1 combo choice + $3.75      --    Add 2 combo choices + $5.75Add 2 combo choices + $5.75

Curated Omelets & SkilletsCurated Omelets & SkilletsCurated Omelets & Skillets
The “38” OmeletThe “38” Omelet

An omelet stuffed with avocado, Swiss  cheese,
bacon and tomato drizzled with avocado cream
sauce and mango habanero sauce

The silver SkilletThe silver Skillet
Onions, mushrooms, and green peppers tossed in
scrambled eggs with melted provolone  over a bed of
home fries topped with zombie white garlic sauce

The Southwest OmeletThe Southwest Omelet
An omelet stuffed with chorizo, avocado, and
pepper-jack cheese topped with pico 

Griddle Stacks - the 8 layer delightGriddle Stacks - the 8 layer delightGriddle Stacks - the 8 layer delight

Monkey StackMonkey Stack
Chocolate pancakes layered with
peanut butter and topped with
bananas, bacon and powdered sugar

Buckeye StackBuckeye Stack
chocolate chip pancakes layered with
chocolate and peanut butter frostings, and
topped with mini buckeyes and chocolate
chips

Fruit StackFruit Stack
Blueberry pancakes layered with
strawberry cream cheese and topped
with bananas and strawberries and
finished with powdered sugar

Classic StackClassic Stack
Pancakes layered with maple butter
cream and diced sausage and
finished with powdered sugar

campfire stackcampfire stack
chocolate chip pancakes layered with
chocolate and vanilla frostings, and topped
with granola and mini marshmallows

CHeesecake StackCHeesecake Stack
Blueberry pancakes layered with
strawberry cream cheese and topped
with cheesecake pieces  and
strawberries and finished with rainbow
sprinkles

Curated StacksCurated StacksCurated Stacks

Choose 1 type of pancake - 1 or 2 fillings - 1 or 2 toppings - 1 or 2 finishesChoose 1 type of pancake - 1 or 2 fillings - 1 or 2 toppings - 1 or 2 finishes

PancakesPancakes
Classic
Blueberry
Chocolate chip

fillingsfillings
Chocolate Buttercream
Vanilla Buttercream
Peanut butter Buttercream
Maple Buttercream
Strawberry Cream Cheese
Peanut Butter
2 Extra Pancakes (no filling)

ToppingsToppings
Strawberries
Blueberries
Bananas
Chocolate Chips
Bacon
Sausage
Mini Buckeyes
M&Ms
Reese’s Pieces
Mini Marshmallows
Cheesecake Pieces

FinishesFinishes
Powdered Sugar
Cinnamon Sugar
Rainbow Sprinkles
Chocolate Drizzle
Vanilla Drizzle
Strawberry Crunch
Whipped Cream
Granola

3 layers of pancake, 2 layers of fillings, 2 layers of topping, & a finish = 83 layers of pancake, 2 layers of fillings, 2 layers of topping, & a finish = 8  
stack by itself - $13.50 - stack by itself - $13.50 - add 1 combo choice + $3.75add 1 combo choice + $3.75      --    Add 2 combo choices + $5.75Add 2 combo choices + $5.75

The Fo’Fina SkilletThe Fo’Fina Skillet
Egg whites tossed with plant based “chicken”, tomato,
onion, and green pepper over a bed of hash browns,
drizzled with Caribbean jerk sauce

The Wyoming SkilletThe Wyoming Skillet
Cheddar crusted fried sourdough topped with
scrambled eggs, sausage, bacon, cheddar
cheese and sausage gravy

The Bobby SkilletThe Bobby Skillet
Split biscuit topped with crispy diced chicken
tossed in scrambled egg with provolone cheese,
tomato, onion and bokor spicy garlic sauce 

*

*

*

*

*

*

* *

*These items may be served raw or undercooked if requested.  
Consuming raw or undercooked eggs or meat may increase your risk of food borne illness



Loaded Fries and DiceLoaded Fries and DiceLoaded Fries and Dice
Build your ownBuild your own  

Chicken TendersChicken Tenders
Crispy chicken tenders served with your choice of sauce

Onion Ring BasketOnion Ring Basket
Our breaded rings served with a side of door-jam sauce for dipping 

Fried PicklesFried Pickles
Crispy breaded pickle chips served with a side of door-jam sauce for dipping

Snake EyesSnake Eyes
Our crispy diced potatoes smothered in pepper-jack
cheese, topped with bacon, drizzled in our bokor spicy
garlic sauce, and sprinkled with crushed red pepper

Zombie Buffalo FriesZombie Buffalo Fries
Our seasoned fries covered in zombie white garlic
sauce and drizzled with our house buffalo sauce

Our Seasoned fries or crispy potato cubes loaded with toppings and saucesOur Seasoned fries or crispy potato cubes loaded with toppings and sauces

Double sixesDouble sixes
Our crispy diced potatoes topped with chili, cheddar
cheese, jalapeno, and sour cream

Party FriesParty Fries
Seasoned fries smothered in nacho cheese, drizzled in
barbeque sauce and topped with crispy onions 

Choose fries or crispy potato cubesChoose fries or crispy potato cubes  
and add up to three toppings or saucesand add up to three toppings or sauces  

Cheddar CheeseCheddar Cheese
Pepper-Jack cheesePepper-Jack cheese
Provolone CheeseProvolone Cheese
Nacho Cheese SauceNacho Cheese Sauce
BaconBacon
JalapenoJalapeno
Gold FishGold Fish
Crispy OnionsCrispy Onions
ChiliChili
Sour CreamSour Cream
Fried PickesFried Pickes
Crushed Red PepperCrushed Red Pepper

Bokor Spicy Garlic
Zombie White Garlic -
Boom Boom
Caribbean Jerk 
Buffalo - 
Sweet Chili Zing 
Mango Habanero
Ranch  
Barbeque 
Honey Dijon 
Avocado Cream  

Shareables Snacks & BasketsShareables Snacks & BasketsShareables Snacks & Baskets

Pretzel BitesPretzel Bites
Warm pretzel bites topped with salt and served with nacho cheese sauce

Cheese FriesCheese Fries
Our seasoned fries served with a side of nacho cheese sauce for dipping 

Seasoned FriesSeasoned Fries
Crispy fries with a light seasoned batter

cinnamon pretzel Bitescinnamon pretzel Bites
Warm pretzel bites coated in cinnamon sugar and served with a side of icing

SNACK COMBOSNACK COMBO
Choose 2 or 3 of any of our snacks below (chicken is two tenders)

SaladsSaladsSalads
Side SaladSide Salad

Spring mix topped with tomato, cucumber, matchstick carrots,
cheddar cheese, and crispy onions served with your choice of
dressing

House SaladHouse Salad
A larger version of our side salad with your choice of grilled chicken,
crispy chicken or plant-based “chicken”

Spring Harvest SAladSpring Harvest SAlad
Spring mix topped with strawberries, blueberries, cranberries,
provolone cheese and sliced almonds 
with your choice of grilled chicken, crispy chicken or plant-based
“chicken” and balsamic vinaigrette dressing

mandarin Zing Saladmandarin Zing Salad
Spring mix topped with mandarin oranges, green onions, matchstick
carrots, and sliced almonds, with your choice of grilled chicken,
crispy chicken or plant-based “chicken” and drizzled with our sweet
chili zing sauce 

Avo-CHickpea saladAvo-CHickpea salad
Spring mix topped with crispy chickpeas, avocado, cucumber,
matchstick carrot, tomato with your choice of grilled chicken, crispy
chicken or plant-based “chicken” and drizzled with our white garlic
sauce.  Substitute the bokor spicy garlic to add a kick 

Buffalo Chicken SaladBuffalo Chicken Salad
Spring mix topped with cheddar cheese, bacon, cucumber, and
matchstick carrots with your choice of grilled chicken, crispy chicken
or plant-based “chicken” and drizzled with our buffalo sauce and
served with a side of ranch dressing

1/2 Sandwich1/2 Sandwich1/2 Sandwich
         & Salad Combo& Salad Combo& Salad Combo
Pair a smaller version of any ofPair a smaller version of any of
our salads with your choice ofour salads with your choice of  
1/2 sandwich from the list below1/2 sandwich from the list below

1/2 Reuben
1/2 Rachel
1/2 Buffay
1/2 Rhonda
1/2 Grace
1/2  Turkey Melt
1/2 B.L.A.T.
1/2 B.L.T
1/2 Sammy
1/2 Contemporary 
1/2 Cran-Avo Chicken Melt
1/2 Chicken Club

$9.25 round / $13.25 platter$9.25 round / $13.25 platter

$8.25 round / $12.25 platter$8.25 round / $12.25 platter

$9.75 round / $13.75 platter$9.75 round / $13.75 platter

$8.25 round / $12.25 platter$8.25 round / $12.25 platter

$9.25 round / $13.25 platter$9.25 round / $13.25 platter

$8.75 Snack (3) / $14.75 Basket (6)$8.75 Snack (3) / $14.75 Basket (6)

$5.75 Snack/ $9.75 Basket$5.75 Snack/ $9.75 Basket

$5.75 Snack/ $9.75 Basket$5.75 Snack/ $9.75 Basket

$5.75 Snack/ $9.75 Basket$5.75 Snack/ $9.75 Basket

$5.75 Snack/ $9.75 Basket$5.75 Snack/ $9.75 Basket

$5.75 Snack/ $9.75 Basket$5.75 Snack/ $9.75 Basket

$5.25 Snack/ $8.75 Basket$5.25 Snack/ $8.75 Basket

2 for $9.75 / 3 for $14.752 for $9.75 / 3 for $14.75

$6.75$6.75

$16.25$16.25

$16.25$16.25

$16.25$16.25

$16.25$16.25

$16.25$16.25

$16.75$16.75



Main Street ChiliMain Street ChiliMain Street Chili
Main Street Chili is slightly sweet, a little spicy, has a hint of smoke, and no beans.Main Street Chili is slightly sweet, a little spicy, has a hint of smoke, and no beans.    
Is it a sauce? Is it a topping?Is it a sauce? Is it a topping?    Is it a food in its own right? Uhm.... Yes.Is it a food in its own right? Uhm.... Yes.

What is Main street chili?What is Main street chili?

The Right wayThe Right way
Chili served over mac & cheese 

The wrong wayThe wrong way
Chili served over cavatappi pasta

Chili No wayChili No way
Chili served by itself

Choose your way-Choose your way-
Main Street chili is served four ways-Main Street chili is served four ways-

Orders Toppings by #Orders Toppings by #                                                    or Choose your own toppingsor Choose your own toppings    
        #1.#1.  
        #2.#2.  
        #3.#3.
        #4.#4.  
        #5.#5.  

        #6.#6.

        #7.#7.

CheeseCheese  
Cheese & OnionsCheese & Onions
Cheese, Onions, & JalapenosCheese, Onions, & Jalapenos
Cheese, Onions, Jalapenos & Gold FishCheese, Onions, Jalapenos & Gold Fish
Cheese, Onions, Jalapenos,Cheese, Onions, Jalapenos,
Fried Pickles &Fried Pickles &    Gold FishGold Fish
Cheese, Onions, Jalapenos, Gold FishCheese, Onions, Jalapenos, Gold Fish
& Zombie White Garlic Sauce& Zombie White Garlic Sauce

CheeseCheese  
OnionsOnions
JalapenosJalapenos
Gold FishGold Fish
Fried PicklesFried Pickles
Crispy OnionsCrispy Onions
Zombie White Garlic SauceZombie White Garlic Sauce
Bokor Spicy Garlic SauceBokor Spicy Garlic Sauce
Crushed Red PepperCrushed Red Pepper
Sour CreamSour Cream

Cheese, Onions, Jalapenos, Jalapenos,Cheese, Onions, Jalapenos, Jalapenos,
Gold Fish & Bokor Spicy Garlic SauceGold Fish & Bokor Spicy Garlic Sauce

When you order Main Street Chili be sure to say “the Way” you want it, and your toppingsWhen you order Main Street Chili be sure to say “the Way” you want it, and your toppings
For example, say, “ I’d like a #5 the right way,” or you could say, “I’ll have chili the wrong way with cheese and crispy onions.”For example, say, “ I’d like a #5 the right way,” or you could say, “I’ll have chili the wrong way with cheese and crispy onions.”

Chili RollChili Roll
Chili served on a hotdog bun

currycurrycurry
A creamy green curry with medium spiceA creamy green curry with medium spice  

Over RiceOver Rice
Served over white rice

Over PastaOver Pasta
Served over cavatappi pasta

As a soupAs a soup  
served as cream base soup

Choose your styleChoose your style TOPPINGS & ingredientsTOPPINGS & ingredients    (4 included)(4 included)
Grilled ChickenGrilled Chicken
Plant-Based “Chicken”Plant-Based “Chicken”
Sauteed OnionsSauteed Onions
Sauteed MushroomsSauteed Mushrooms
RiceRice
Crispy ChickpeasCrispy Chickpeas
PineapplePineapple
BaconBacon

Sliced AlmondsSliced Almonds
BananaBanana
JalapenoJalapeno
Crushed Red PepperCrushed Red Pepper
AvocadoAvocado
RiceRice
Crispy OnionsCrispy Onions
Sour CreamSour Cream

ChickenChickenChicken
CHICKEN TENDER MealCHICKEN TENDER Meal

Four chicken tenders served fries or mac &
cheese, a biscuit, and you choice of sauce

Chicken Tender SnackChicken Tender Snack
Three chicken tenders served with your choice of sauce

Monterey PlatterMonterey Platter
Roasted or crispy chicken over a cheddar crusted
sourdough topped with green onions, tomatoes,
provolone, cheddar, and barbeque. Served with choice
of a salad, fries or mac & cheese

Country PlatterCountry Platter
Roasted or crispy chicken over a cheddar crusted
sourdough topped with sausage gravy and cheddar
cheese. Served with choice of a salad, fries or mac &
cheese

Bokor PlatterBokor Platter
Roasted or crispy chicken over a cheddar crusted
sourdough topped with Cajun corn, pico, and avocado,
bokor spicy garlic sauce. Served with choice of a salad,
fries or mac & cheese

Cran-Avo Chicken MeltCran-Avo Chicken Melt
Grilled or crispy chicken sandwich on grilled sourdough
with melted provolone, tomato, avocado, and cranberry
aioli.

Chicken ClubChicken Club
Grilled or crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, bacon, white
cheddar cheese, and mayo on toasted multigrain

Buffalo CHicken sandwichBuffalo CHicken sandwich
Grilled or crispy chicken tossed in buffalo sauce and
drizzled in ranch with lettuce and tomato on a bun.

$8.75$8.75

$8.00$8.00

$7.50$7.50

$7.50$7.50

1st 3 toppings included1st 3 toppings included  
additional toppings $1 eachadditional toppings $1 each

+$1.00+$1.00

+$2.00+$2.00

+$2.00+$2.00

$10.75$10.75

$10.75$10.75

  $8.00$8.00

$16.50$16.50

$8.75$8.75

$19.75$19.75

$19.75$19.75

$19.75$19.75

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$13.25$13.25

Checkout theCheckout the
fizzimoo menu for allfizzimoo menu for all
your beverage optionsyour beverage options



Mac MealsMac Meals

Mac SnacksMac SnacksMac Snacks
Classic MacClassic Mac

Macaroni in a our creamy cheese sauce

Vodoo macVodoo mac
Mac & Cheese with bokor spicy garlic sauce

Tang-POWTang-POW
Mac & Cheese with a sweet tomato tang
a dusting of Cajun spices and red pepper finish

Buffaroni & CheeseBuffaroni & Cheese
Mac & Cheese with our hot Buffalo sauce

MExoroni & CHeeseMExoroni & CHeese
Mac & Cheese topped with Pico and drizzled with
mango habanero and avocado cream sauces

Island MacIsland Mac
Mac & Cheese drizzled in Caribbean jerk sauce

My Mac SnackMy Mac Snack
Mac & Cheese with your choice of up to 2
sauces or finishes

Chili MacChili Mac
Mac & Cheese topped with Chili

bowlsbowlsbowls
JOlly ROgerJOlly ROger

Potato cube base with roasted chicken,
mandarin oranges, rice, pineapple, and Cajun
corn topped with Caribbean Jerk Sauce

mairicamairica
“Double Down” (Mac & Cheese + Potato Cube) base
with crispy chicken, bacon, tomato, fried pickles, crispy
onions,  Barbeque sauce & zombie white garlic sauce

KWENKOKWENKO
Rice base, roasted chicken, pico, avocado, Cajun corn,
green onion, pepper-jack cheese & mango habanero
sauce, avocado cream sauce

Don-breeDon-bree
Rice base, roasted chicken, pineapple, cucumber,
carrot, and green onion drizzles with sweet chili zing
and sesame seeds

BASESBASES
Potato Cubes
Mac & Cheese  
Rice
The Double Down
(Potato Cubes &
Mac & Cheese)
Spring Mix
(we know, its
really just a salad,
but now you can
create your own)

MainsMains
Crispy Chicken
Roasted Chicken
Chorizo 
Plant Based
“Chicken” 
Avocado 
Chili

ToppingsToppings
Pico 
Cajun Corn 
Crispy Chickpea  
Rice 
Green Onion 
Diced Tomato
Diced Cucumber 
Sliced Jalapeno
Carrots
Pineapple 

 

Potato Cube, Mac & Cheese, or Rice base- Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Potato Cube, Mac & Cheese, or Rice base- Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25
                            Double Down or Spring Mix Base- Some $13.25 / MOre $16.25Double Down or Spring Mix Base- Some $13.25 / MOre $16.25

Make your own Bowl or Mac MEalMake your own Bowl or Mac MEalMake your own Bowl or Mac MEal

Mandarin Oranges 
Sour Cream 
Chili  +$1.00
Bacon +$1.00
Avocado +$1.00
Fried Pickle +$1.00
Cheddar Cheese 
Provolone Cheese  
Pepper-Jack
Cheese 
Nacho Cheese 

 

Sauces & FINISHESSauces & FINISHES
Bokor Spicy Garlic
Zombie White Garlic -
Boom Boom
Caribbean Jerk 
Buffalo - 
Sweet Chili Zing 
Mango Habanero
Ranch  
Barbeque 
Honey Dijon 
Avocado Cream  

Crushed Red 
           Pepper  

Sesame Seeds 
Crispy Onions
Bread Crumbs 
Pretzel Salt 
Cajun Seasoning
Gold Fish
Sliced Almonds 

choose 1choose 1 choose 1choose 1
choosechoose  
up to 4up to 4

ChooseChoose  
1 or 21 or 2

Curry BowlCurry Bowl
Rice base, roasted chicken, green onion, crispy
chickpea, carrots, curry sauce

The MummyThe Mummy
Potato cube base, crispy chicken, avocado, rice,
tomato, zombie white garlic sauce, crushed red pepper,
sour cream

The QThe Q
Rice base, plant-based “chicken”, cucumber, carrot,
crispy chickpea, sliced jalapeno, avocado, and bokor
spicy garlic sauce,   

Zing Bang BoomZing Bang Boom
Potato cube base, crispy chicken, carrots, green
onions, sesame seeds, crispy onions,  boom boom
sauce, sweet chili zing sauce

THE B.F.H.THE B.F.H.
Potato cube base, crispy chicken, cheddar cheese,
provolone cheese, bacon, gold fish, bokor spicy garlic
sauce, sour cream, crushed red pepper 

The Triple Down DareThe Triple Down Dare
Double down (mac & cheese and potato cubes) base,
chili, cheddar cheese, chorizo, sour cream, bokor spicy
garlic, crispy oions

The UndeadThe Undead
Macaroni & cheese with crispy chicken, bacon,
sliced jalapenos, tomato, gold fish, bokor spicy
garlic sauce, crushed red pepper, and sour cream.
 

haciendahacienda
Macaroni & cheese with chorizo, pico, green onions,
avocado, mango habanero sauce and avocado cream
sauce    
 

WilliamsWilliams
Macaroni & cheese with roasted chicken, tomato,
green onion, bread crumbs, buffalo sauce and ranch
 Fo-Frick’nFo-Frick’n
Macaroni & cheese with plant based “chicken,”
tomato, green onions, jalapeno, crispy chickpeas,
and zombie white garlic sauce 

‘nati‘nati
Macaroni & cheese with chili, provolone cheese,
green onion, sour cream, gold fish, and red pepper
flakes

Ka-PowKa-Pow
Macaroni & cheese with crispy chicken, pico, green
onions, jalapenos, boom boom sauce, and bread
crumbs

THe co-opTHe co-op
Potato cubes, avocado, rice, tomato, green onion,
sweet chili zing, sesame seeds, and pretzel salt

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $12.25 / MOre $15.25Some $12.25 / MOre $15.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $12.25 / MOre $15.25Some $12.25 / MOre $15.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25Some $11.25 / MOre $14.25

Snack $5.75 Bowl $8.75Snack $5.75 Bowl $8.75

$6.25$6.25

$6.25$6.25

$6.25$6.25

$7.25$7.25

$6.25$6.25

$6.25$6.25

$7.25$7.25



deLI-iCIOUSdeLI-iCIOUSdeLI-iCIOUS   
                     sandwichessandwichessandwiches   

tHE rEUBENtHE rEUBEN
Hot sliced corned beef, sauerkraut, 1000 Island
dressing and Swiss cheese on grilled rye 

tHE RacheltHE Rachel
Hot sliced turkey, coleslaw, 1000 Island
dressing and Swiss cheese on grilled rye 

tHE RhondatHE Rhonda
Plant based “chicken”, coleslaw, 1000 Island
dressing and Swiss cheese on grilled rye 

tHE GracetHE Grace
White cheddar and sharp cheddar with sliced
tomato (& optional bacon) on sourdough with a
griddle fried cheddar crust

tHE Turkey MelttHE Turkey Melt
Grilled Sliced turkey, crisp bacon, sliced
tomato, honey mustard and melted provolone
cheese on grilled sourdough

tHE BuffaytHE Buffay
Sliced tomato, coleslaw, 1000 Island dressing
and Swiss cheese on grilled rye 

BurgersBurgersBurgers   
The Front DOor BurgerThe Front DOor Burger

Double burger, white cheddar cheese, bacon,
avocado, tomato, and our spicy door jam sauce.

The Garage BurgerThe Garage Burger
Double burger, fried pickle chips, American
cheese, ketchup, mustard, onion, and tomato.

The Garden GateThe Garden Gate
Our house made garden burger topped with
pepper-jack cheese, avocado, and tomato.

The Screen DoorThe Screen Door  
1/3 lb turkey burger with white cheddar cheese,
lettuce, tomato, and cranberry aioli. 

Single CheeseburgerSingle Cheeseburger
Single cheeseburger with choice of toppings

Double CheeseburgerDouble Cheeseburger
Double cheeseburger with choice of toppings

Triple CheeseburgerTriple Cheeseburger
Triple cheeseburger with choice of toppings

Hot DogsHot DogsHot Dogs

The SammyThe Sammy
Hot corned beef, mustard, pickles and white
cheddar on grilled rye

The B.L.A.T.The B.L.A.T.
Crisp bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, and may
on toasted multigrain (available with no avocado)

The contemporaryThe contemporary
Roasted turkey, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce,
white cheddar cheese, & cranberry aioli on
multigrain toast 

Jumbo DogJumbo Dog
Our jumbo do with your choice of
toppings

Dawg pound jumboDawg pound jumbo
dogdog

All beef franks made "Cleveland Style."
Beef frank on a French Roll topped
with coleslaw, seasoned fries, and
barbecue sauce.

Jumbo Chili DogJumbo Chili Dog
Our jumbo hot dog topped with chili
sauce, cheese and onion

Classic DogClassic Dog
Our smaller classic dog with your choice
of toppings

BURGER TOPPINGSBURGER TOPPINGS

American, White Cheddar, Pepper-Jack, 
Swiss, Provlone

FreeFree
Toppings-Toppings-

door-jam sauce, ketchup, yellow mustard,
stadium mustard, onion, pickle, relish, BBQ
sauce, lettuce, tomato, mayo, buffalo sauce,
mango habanero sauce, zombie white garlic
sauce, bokor spicy garlic sauce, Caribbean jerk
sauce

PremiumPremium
toppings-toppings-
$1.50/each$1.50/each

bacon, over-hard egg, avocado, fried pickles, 
onion rings, chili sauce, mac & cheese, pico,
pineapple, sauteed mushrooms and onions

Cheeses-Cheeses-

ketchup, yellow mustard, onion, pickleeverything-everything-
lettuce, tomato, door-jam sauceDeluxe-Deluxe-
everythig and deluxethe WORKSthe WORKS

Seasoned FriesSeasoned Fries    + $3.75+ $3.75
Onion Rings + $4.25Onion Rings + $4.25
Fried Pickles + $4.25Fried Pickles + $4.25
CHeese Fries + $4.25CHeese Fries + $4.25
Mac & Cheese + $4.25Mac & Cheese + $4.25
Pretzel Bites + $4.25Pretzel Bites + $4.25

Soda / Lemonade + $2.00Soda / Lemonade + $2.00
Small Fizzimoo + $3.00Small Fizzimoo + $3.00
Medium Fizzimoo + $4.00Medium Fizzimoo + $4.00
Large FizziMoo +5.00Large FizziMoo +5.00
Milkshake + $5.00Milkshake + $5.00

Doggie PackDoggie Pack
Our classic dogs in bundles of three with
your choice of toppings

MAKE anyMAKE any
sandwichsandwich

A COMBOA COMBO

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$9.25 half / $14.25 whole$9.25 half / $14.25 whole

$11.25$11.25

$10.25$10.25

$10.50$10.50

$9.75$9.75

$7.50$7.50

$8.75$8.75

$9.75$9.75

Add a side and/or a drinkAdd a side and/or a drink

Hot dog TOPPINGSHot dog TOPPINGS

ketchup, yellow mustard, stadium
mustard, relish, onion, kraut, mayo,
zombie white garlic sauce, bokor
spicy garlic sauce

FreeFree
toppingstoppings

ketchup, stadium mustard,
onions, relish

BallparkBallpark  
StyleStyle

kraut, onion, yellow mustardNY StyleNY Style

cheddar cheese, nacho cheese, chili,
bacon fried pickles

PREMIUMPREMIUM
TOPPINGSTOPPINGS

$5.75$5.75

$4.25$4.25

Three for $6.25Three for $6.25

$6.75$6.75

$6.75$6.75

$1.50 each$1.50 each


